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INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

K.K.S Pannai, Pudu Govindhapuram, M.C.Road, Ambur — 635802, Tirupattur District

DECEMBER2024

No. of Working Days for

No. of Working Days for No. of Working Days for

Students= Teachers= Admin Staff =
.No. DATE DAY EVENT/COMPETITION/TASK
1. |01-12-2024 Sunday World AIDS Day
2. 02-12-2024 Monday National Pollution Prevention Day
3. |03-12-2024 Tuesday International Day of Person with Disabilities
4. |04 -12 - 2024 Wednesday | National Navy Day
Dance Fusion G-I11 to VIII (First round)
5. |05-12-2024 Thursday Dance Fusion G-Il to VIII (Second round)
6. |06-12-2024 Friday Class Group Photograph (Prekg to V1II) & Staff Photograph
7. 07-12-2024 Saturday Field Trip — Observatory Kavalur
8. |08 -12-2024 Sunday
9. [09-12-2024 Monday
10. (10 - 12 —2024 Tuesday
11. |11-12-2024 Wednesday | PAT- 11l Exam Begins (Prekg — Grade VI1lII)
12. 12-12-2024 Thursday
13. (13-12-2024 Friday
14. 14 -12 2024 Saturday
15. (15-12— 2024 Sunday
16. (16 — 12 — 2024 Monday
17. |17 -12-2024 Tuesday Swachh Bharat (Prekg — Grade —v)
PAT- Il Exam Ends (Prekg — Grade VIII)
18. |18 — 12 — 2024 Wednesday | Swachh Bharat (Grade VI - Grade - V1)
19. [19-12-2024 Thursday | Christmas Cultural Practice
20. [20—12-2024 Friday Christmas Cultural Practice
21. [21-12-2024 Saturday Parents Teachers Meet (PAT- 11I)
22. [22-12—2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day / Birth Anniversary of Srinivasa Ramanujar
23. [23-12-2024 Monday Christmas Celebration @ IDPS
24, 24 - 12 -2024 Tuesday Winter Vacation Begins
25. [25-12-2024 Wednesday | Christmas - Holiday
26. [26 — 12 —2024 Thursday
27. |27 -12-2024 Friday
28. |28 -12-2024 Saturday
29. [29-12-2024 Sunday
30. [30-12-2024 Monday
31. [31-12-2024 Tuesday
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY




